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RAPIDAN SERVICE AUTHORITY
Schedule of Rates

Water Sewer
Orange County, Rte. 15 Water System
 Minimum Monthly Charge 0-2000 gal. $13.20 
 Rate Per 1000 Gallons: $5.10 
 Availability Fee Per EDU $10,000 
 Town of Gordonsville Wholesale Rate $3.83 

Orange County, Rte. 20 Water System
 Minimum Monthly Charge 0-2000 gal. $7.72 
 Rate Per 1000 Gallons: $2.36 
 Availability Fee Per EDU $10,000 

Gordonsville Sewer System
 Minimum Monthly Charge 0-2000 gal. $16.66 
 Rate Per 1000 Gallons $6.83 
 % of Water Usage 90%
 Availability Fee Per EDU $10,000 

Lake Of The Woods/Wilderness Water & Sewer Systems
 Minimum Monthly Charge 0-2000 gal. (Inside LOW) $9.16 $39.78 
 Minimum Monthly Charge 0-2000 gal. (Outside LOW) $9.16 $32.78 
 Rate Per 1000 Gallons $3.08 $11.39 
 % of Water Usage 90%
 Monthly Non-User Fee $3.00 $17.00 
 Availability Fee Per EDU $10,000 $12,500 
 Unmetered Accounts - Flat Fee (Inside LOW) $80.79 
 Unmetered Accounts - Flat Fee (Outside LOW) $73.79 

Summer Conservation Surcharge (All water systems)
Water billed for usage over 6000 gallons (July-October) Additional $1.00/1000 Gallons
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